Peter Deltenre creates for you a brand new menu.
A journey through a gourmet and authentic cuisine.
Home made with passion!



STARTERS

SALADS

MENU

Soup of the day
Seasonal vegetables, croutons

Shrimp croquettes 2 pieces
Celery, capers, fried parsley

Roasted beef carpaccio
Vegetables, quail eggs, balsamic/maple sauce

Confit duck terrine
Goat cheese panna cotta, tomato jam,
crumble “speculoos”

Seafood vol-au-vent
Mussels, scallops and scampi, curry sauce
and coco milk, coriander

Gullivers chicken caesar salad
Baby gem lettuce, croutons, prosciutto chips,
parmesan and anchovy

Frisée salad with bacon
Smoked duck breast, quail eggs, green beans,
sundried tomatoes, pomegranate vinegar

Seasonal salad
Beetroot, pear, goat cheese, endives
walnuts from Grenoble, vinegar maple/balsamic

10€

18€

12€

14€

18€

19€

19€

16€



MAINS

GRILL

Served with

a side dish
and a sauce
of your choice

Extra side dish
4 €

Waterzooi of bass filet
Seabass filet, saffron sauce, crayfish, mussels
leeks

Flemish beef cheeks stew
Braised in Leffe Brune, red cabbage, gingerbread
fries

Duck leg with red wine
Braised, mashed potatoes, roasted radicchio salad

Spelt risotto
Pumpkin, Vieux-Bruges cheese and pumpkin seeds

Mushrooms ravioli
Girolles, broad beans and chorizo cream

Grill

Holstein Beef filet 200g
Irish Rib-eye 300g
Flank steak 200g

Plancha

Salmon filet Red Label
Red tuna filet

Sole 3/4

Sauces
Green pepper, mushroom, béarnaise, caper butter, choron

Sides
Seasonal vegetables, fries, sweet potatoes,
mashed potatoes, green salad

25€

22€

24€

16€

19€

32€
32€
24€

28€
28€
38€



COMFORT FOOD

All served with fries

TO SHARE

Gullivers burger

Lettuce, red onions, pickles, tomatoes, bacon, cheese
Add fried egg 1€

BBQ pulled pork burger and cabbage salad

Club sandwich, pesto mayonnaise

Veggie burger
Tomato steak, mozzarella, spiced mayonnaise

Fish and Chips
Haddock filet, cabbage salad, tartar sauce

Italian style “Américain préparé” (raw beef)
Fries, arugula, parmesan, truffle oil

Chicken wings with BBQ sauce

Fries basket with trio sauce

Fried onion rings with spiced sauce

Cold cuts plate

Cheese board

21€

19€

19€

18€

22€

21€

14€

10€

10€

14€

14€



PIZZA

PASTA

Pizza Margarita
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, oregano, tomatoes

Pizza Hawai
Tomato sauce, chicken, mushrooms, pineapple, mozzarella

Pizza Pepperoni
Tomato sauce, chorizo, mozzarella

Pizza Bolognaise
Bolognese sauce, mozzarella

Pizza 4 Fromages
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, Gouda, Maredsous, blue cheese

Pizza Veggie
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, mushrooms, peppers, olives

Spaghetti bolognese

Spaghetti ham and Vieux Bruges cheese

Lasagha bolognese

18€

18€

18€

18€

18€

18€

16€

16€

18€



LES DESSERTS

Créme brulée du moment
Flavoured Créme brulée

Cheesecake aux framboises
Raspberries cheesecake

Mousse au chocolat
Chocolate mousse

Salade de fruits frais
Fresh fruit salad

Dame blanche
White lady

Apfel strudel tiede et glace vanille
Warm apple strudel with vanilla ice cream

Crumble aux fruits des bois
Forest fruits crumble

9€

9€

9€

9€

10€

10€

10€



